All parties are encouraged to make their own enquiries with the local authority, transitional relief may apply. 

Freehold. The boundaries of the site are outlined in red on the OS extract for
identification purposes only.

Tenure

Price

Offers in excess of £380,000  (Three Hundred and Eighty Thousand Pounds) 

excl. VAT are sought on an unconditional basis, subject to contract. 

11 Broad Street, Ely, Cambridgeshire CB7 4AJ

Reception/Staff/Office 353 sq ft 32.79 sq m

Workshop and Store 3431 sq ft 318.75 sq m

Rear Storage Building 827 sq ft 76.83 sq m